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2026 FGCU vs. UNF - 1/30/2026 to 1/31/2026

2026 FGCU vs. UNF

Results
 
Event 1  Women 400 Yard Medley Relay

A3:31.66

B3:33.48

 RelayTeam Finals Time

AFGCU1 3:43.38   11

1) Bauer, Cassie 19 2) Glandt, Easton 18

3) Hetyei, Nori 20 4) Gentry-Tuney, Leah 22

26.50 55.09 28.86 1:03.24

25.78 55.57 23.22 49.48

AUNFL-FL2 3:46.16   4

1) Showfety, Reeves R 19 2) Kirby, Ashley D 20

3) Daley, Kayla A 20 4) Torres, Victoria C 21

27.71 57.33 29.06 1:03.00

24.92 54.63 24.28 51.20

BFGCU3 3:49.85   2

1) Helm, Nadia 21 2) Smith, Ella

3) Russum, Libby 20 4) Burke, Mia

27.88 57.60 30.45 1:05.90

24.95 55.37 23.68 50.98

CFGCU4 x3:51.30

1) Vecchio, Olivia 19 2) Joo, Kata

3) McMahan, Emily 19 4) Sambrook, Audrey 19

26.79 55.58 30.25 1:04.98

26.17 58.11 24.67 52.63

BUNFL-FL5 3:53.23

1) Horrigan, Aydan L 21 2) Butler, Kendall A 20

3) McCormick, Riley E 21 4) Noga, Abby 20

29.13 58.95 29.39 1:04.21

26.43 57.90 24.14 52.17

 
Event 2  Women 50 Yard Butterfly

Age   SchoolName Finals Time

FGCU 18Ackley, Izzy1 24.35   9

UNFL-FL 20Daley, Kayla A2 25.13   4

FGCU 21Tichy, Anastasia3 25.56   3

UNFL-FL 19Bourn, Brooke E4 25.65   2

UNFL-FL 21McCormick, Riley E5 25.93   1

FGCU 21Helm, Nadia6 26.55

FGCUZanoli, Emmakate7 x28.31

 
Event 3  Women 50 Yard Breaststroke

Age   SchoolName Finals Time

UNFL-FL 21Torres, Victoria C1 29.08   9

FGCU 18Glandt, Easton2 29.20   4

FGCU 22Gentry-Tuney, Leah3 29.33   3

UNFL-FL 20Kirby, Ashley D4 29.54   2

FGCU 20Hetyei, Nori5 29.72   1

UNFL-FL 20Butler, Kendall A6 29.95

FGCUJoo, Kata7 x30.07

FGCUSmith, Ella8 x30.72

FGCUBendall, Ali9 x30.74

UNFL-FL 22Hixenbaugh, Ellie M10 x30.93

FGCUBurke, Mia--- X29.72

 
Event 4  Women 1650 Yard Freestyle

A15:52.41

B16:30.59

Age   SchoolName Finals Time

FGCU 21Magda, Lily1 17:08.34   9

28.18 30.17 30.66 30.77

30.96 30.89 30.51 30.88

30.89 30.81 30.83 31.04

31.26 31.48 31.47 31.55

31.74 31.91 31.95 31.76

32.13 31.79 31.65 31.90

31.99 31.95 31.79 31.59

31.59 31.04 30.66 30.71 29.84

FGCUKroll, Jasmin2 17:10.90   4

27.60 30.30 30.64 30.76

30.93 31.28 30.89 30.81

31.31 31.45 31.47 31.62

31.51 31.63 31.42 31.47

31.41 31.48 31.46 31.73

31.60 31.34 31.66 31.89

31.85 31.67 31.60 31.71

31.73 31.16 31.72 31.59 30.21

UNFL-FL 21Munna, Paige R3 17:31.81   3

27.99 30.77 31.25 31.15

31.68 31.60 31.67 31.82

31.54 31.86 32.03 32.19

32.25 31.97 31.83 32.40

32.35 32.39 32.66 32.59

32.47 32.73 32.39 32.78

32.88 32.72 32.70 32.60

31.43 31.39 31.23 31.26 31.24

UNFL-FL 18Jansen, Skyler A4 17:35.51   2

28.28 31.13 31.46 31.63

31.83 32.03 32.02 32.09

32.12 31.75 31.84 32.48

31.97 31.90 31.76 32.00

32.14 31.97 32.31 31.82

32.03 32.02 32.25 32.14

32.41 32.65 32.60 33.54

32.35 32.31 32.48 32.47 31.73

UNFL-FL 19Burton, Grace A5 17:42.86   1

29.16 32.38 32.37 32.41

32.41 32.29 32.32 32.39

32.54 32.29 32.04 32.15

32.07 32.46 32.21 32.30

32.10 32.36 32.37 32.54

32.11 32.17 32.38 32.04

31.97 32.40 32.38 32.57

32.49 32.44 32.37 32.60 31.78

 
Event 5  Women 50 Yard Backstroke

Age   SchoolName Finals Time

FGCU 18Ackley, Izzy1 24.77   9

FGCU 19Bauer, Cassie2 26.17   4

FGCU 19Vecchio, Olivia3 26.19   3

UNFL-FL 19Bourn, Brooke E4 27.42   2



Lee County/FGCU Aquatics Center - Site License HY-TEK's MEET MANAGER 8.0 - Page 2

2026 FGCU vs. UNF - 1/30/2026 to 1/31/2026

2026 FGCU vs. UNF

Results

(Event 5  Women 50 Yard Backstroke)

Age   SchoolName Finals Time

UNFL-FL 19Showfety, Reeves R5 27.48   1

FGCUDurocher, Jordan6 x27.79

 
Event 6  Women 50 Yard Freestyle

A21.63

B22.67

Age   SchoolName Finals Time

FGCUBurke, Mia1 23.43   9

UNFL-FL 20Noga, Abby2 23.70   4

FGCU 18Ringwald, Sydney3 24.07   3

UNFL-FL 22Hildebrand, Amelia R4 24.77   2

UNFL-FL 22Jansons, Annalia E5 24.90   1

FGCUZanoli, Emmakate6 25.88

 
Event 7  Women 400 Yard IM

A4:03.62

B4:17.30

Age   SchoolName Finals Time

FGCU 20Barnett, Aislyn1 4:18.31   9

27.78 31.16 33.49 32.72

35.81 36.20 31.19 29.96

FGCU 20Aydiner, Ipek B2 4:24.53   4

28.06 32.00 33.46 33.86

36.76 37.76 31.67 30.96

UNFL-FL 21Horrigan, Aydan L3 4:29.09   3

28.99 32.25 34.46 33.08

37.93 38.37 32.68 31.33

UNFL-FL 18Kellogg, Cameron4 4:34.55   2

28.12 33.23 35.13 34.91

38.81 39.73 32.74 31.88

FGCU 19McMahan, Emily5 4:36.12   1

28.04 33.69 35.34 36.06

39.54 40.31 32.36 30.78

UNFL-FL 20Loomis, Amanda E6 4:37.95

28.64 33.30 35.13 35.45

40.58 41.20 32.25 31.40

 
Event 8  Women 400 Yard Freestyle Relay

A3:14.61

B3:16.25

 RelayTeam Finals Time

AFGCU1 3:21.09   11

1) Kroll, Jasmin 2) Helm, Nadia 21

3) Russum, Libby 20 4) Gentry-Tuney, Leah 22

23.92 50.30 23.76 50.22

24.10 50.69 23.32 49.88

BFGCU2 3:27.14   4

1) Bauer, Cassie 19 2) Burke, Mia

3) Sambrook, Audrey 19 4) Ringwald, Sydney 18

24.94 51.70 23.72 51.03

25.03 52.79 24.08 51.62

BUNFL-FL3 3:29.82   2

1) Noga, Abby 20 2) Daley, Kayla A 20

3) Butler, Kendall A 20 4) Jansons, Annalia E 22

24.81 53.00 24.83 52.04

24.74 52.33 25.04 52.45

AUNFL-FL4 3:29.93

1) Torres, Victoria C 21 2) McCormick, Riley E 21

3) Bourn, Brooke E 19 4) Hildebrand, Amelia R 22

24.81 51.68 25.02 53.79

24.61 52.74 24.67 51.72

 
Event 9  Women 200 Yard Medley Relay

A1:36.24

B1:37.02

 RelayTeam Finals Time

AFGCU1 1:42.82   11

1) Vecchio, Olivia 19 2) Glandt, Easton 18

3) Ackley, Izzy 18 4) Gentry-Tuney, Leah 22

26.49 29.42 24.09 22.82

BFGCU2 1:43.80   4

1) Helm, Nadia 21 2) Smith, Ella

3) Russum, Libby 20 4) Burke, Mia

27.46 29.41 24.06 22.87

AUNFL-FL3 1:44.54   2

1) Carlos, Katie L 19 2) Kirby, Ashley D 20

3) Daley, Kayla A 20 4) Torres, Victoria C 21

27.07 29.08 24.93 23.46

CFGCU4 x1:46.08

1) Hetyei, Nori 20 2) Bendall, Ali

3) Tichy, Anastasia 21 4) Magda, Lily 21

26.26 30.16 25.55 24.11

BUNFL-FL5 1:47.32

1) Loomis, Amanda E 20 2) Butler, Kendall A 20

3) McCormick, Riley E 21 4) Bourn, Brooke E 19

27.70 29.79 25.87 23.96

 
Event 10  Women 1000 Yard Freestyle

Age   SchoolName Finals Time

FGCU 20Barnett, Aislyn1 9:51.57   9

27.03 28.77 29.02 29.09

29.34 29.43 29.75 29.92

30.04 29.91 30.12 30.00

29.99 30.19 30.20 30.17

30.01 29.99 29.81 28.79

UNFL-FL 19Burton, Grace A2 10:26.18   4

28.36 31.26 31.96 31.83

32.02 31.89 31.75 31.79

31.72 31.57 31.29 31.36

31.45 31.42 31.25 31.25

31.08 31.29 31.23 30.41

UNFL-FL 18Jansen, Skyler A3 10:49.89   3

28.54 31.34 31.78 31.95

32.30 32.25 32.64 32.85

32.85 33.02 33.30 33.29

34.10 33.45 33.24 33.30

32.84 32.93 31.97 31.95

FGCU 20Russum, Libby4 11:28.28   2

29.63 32.68 33.54 34.92

35.05 35.28 34.66 34.48

34.59 34.92 34.95 35.20

34.87 35.63 35.56 35.37

34.99 34.78 34.94 32.24
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Results
 
Event 11  Women 200 Yard Freestyle

A1:42.84

B1:47.12

Age   SchoolName Finals Time

FGCU 19McMahan, Emily1 1:53.60   9

26.93 28.63 29.02 29.02

UNFL-FL 21Munna, Paige R2 1:54.20   4

26.51 28.87 29.31 29.51

FGCU 21Magda, Lily3 1:55.46   3

26.77 28.77 29.89 30.03

UNFL-FL 22Jansons, Annalia E4 1:55.71   2

26.96 29.24 29.90 29.61

UNFL-FL 22Hildebrand, Amelia R5 1:55.93   1

26.65 29.17 30.13 29.98

FGCU 19Sambrook, Audrey6 1:58.42

27.08 29.18 30.62 31.54

UNFL-FL 20Noga, Abby7 x1:58.76

26.82 30.01 30.78 31.15

FGCUZanoli, Emmakate8 x2:00.09

27.50 30.36 31.34 30.89

 
Event 12  Women 100 Yard Backstroke

A50.88

B53.91

Age   SchoolName Finals Time

FGCU 19Vecchio, Olivia1 55.98   9

27.40 28.58

UNFL-FL 19Carlos, Katie L2 58.34   4

27.66 30.68

UNFL-FL 20Loomis, Amanda E3 58.81   3

28.34 30.47

FGCU 18Ringwald, Sydney4 59.33   2

28.68 30.65

UNFL-FL 18Kellogg, Cameron5 59.94   1

29.05 30.89

 
Event 13  Women 100 Yard Breaststroke

A58.02

B1:01.56

Age   SchoolName Finals Time

FGCU 19Bauer, Cassie1 1:03.29   9

29.50 33.79

UNFL-FL 20Kirby, Ashley D2 1:03.64   4

30.17 33.47

FGCU 22Gentry-Tuney, Leah3 1:03.73   3

29.45 34.28

FGCUBendall, Ali4 1:05.01   2

30.93 34.08

UNFL-FL 22Hixenbaugh, Ellie M5 1:05.48   1

31.20 34.28

UNFL-FL 21Torres, Victoria C6 1:05.74

31.04 34.70

FGCUBurke, Mia7 x1:05.96

30.80 35.16

FGCUDurocher, Jordan8 x1:07.66

31.84 35.82

 
Event 14  Women 200 Yard Butterfly

A1:52.86

B1:59.23

Age   SchoolName Finals Time

FGCU 21Tichy, Anastasia1 2:02.50   9

27.93 31.42 31.14 32.01

UNFL-FL 20Daley, Kayla A2 2:05.65   4

29.05 31.57 31.92 33.11

UNFL-FL 19Showfety, Reeves R3 2:09.66   3

28.66 32.71 33.47 34.82

UNFL-FL 21Horrigan, Aydan L4 2:10.14   2

29.89 33.52 33.46 33.27

FGCU 20Aydiner, Ipek B5 2:11.63   1

28.27 32.84 34.49 36.03

 
Event 15  Women 50 Yard Freestyle

A21.63

B22.67

Age   SchoolName Finals Time

FGCU 20Russum, Libby1 23.73   9

UNFL-FL 20Noga, Abby*2 23.82   3.5

FGCU 21Helm, Nadia*2 23.82   3.5

UNFL-FL 20Butler, Kendall A4 24.29   2

UNFL-FL 21McCormick, Riley E5 24.42   1

UNFL-FL 19Bourn, Brooke E6 x24.59

FGCU 21Magda, Lily7 25.19

FGCUDurocher, Jordan8 x25.39

FGCUZanoli, Emmakate9 x25.40

 
Event 16  Women 100 Yard Freestyle

A47.18

B49.44

Age   SchoolName Finals Time

FGCUKroll, Jasmin1 50.50   9

23.84 26.66

UNFL-FL 21Torres, Victoria C2 52.06   4

25.09 26.97

FGCU 18Ringwald, Sydney3 52.68   3

25.18 27.50

FGCU 21Tichy, Anastasia4 53.96   2

26.12 27.84

FGCU 19McMahan, Emily5 x54.20

26.13 28.07

UNFL-FL 20Noga, Abby6 54.57   1

25.60 28.97

UNFL-FL 20Loomis, Amanda E7 54.83

26.56 28.27

UNFL-FL 22Hildebrand, Amelia R8 x56.95

26.71 30.24

 
Event 17  Women 200 Yard Backstroke

A1:50.50

B1:57.07

Age   SchoolName Finals Time

FGCU 18Ackley, Izzy1 2:01.03   9

27.22 30.46 31.51 31.84
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Results

(Event 17  Women 200 Yard Backstroke)

Age   SchoolName Finals Time

UNFL-FL 21Horrigan, Aydan L2 2:06.83   4

30.55 32.33 32.38 31.57

UNFL-FL 19Carlos, Katie L3 2:09.23   3

29.28 32.13 33.58 34.24

UNFL-FL 18Kellogg, Cameron4 2:09.92   2

30.24 32.68 33.45 33.55

FGCU 19Sambrook, Audrey5 2:10.24   1

30.43 32.69 33.90 33.22

 
Event 18  Women 200 Yard Breaststroke

A2:06.18

B2:13.86

Age   SchoolName Finals Time

UNFL-FL 22Hixenbaugh, Ellie M1 2:19.39   9

32.26 35.72 34.96 36.45

FGCUJoo, Kata2 2:20.77   4

31.67 35.03 36.67 37.40

FGCU 20Aydiner, Ipek B3 2:21.33   3

33.06 35.99 36.32 35.96

UNFL-FL 20Kirby, Ashley D4 2:24.50   2

32.10 35.67 37.56 39.17

UNFL-FL 20Butler, Kendall A5 2:25.20   1

32.38 37.59 37.80 37.43

FGCU 18Glandt, Easton6 2:25.81

32.14 36.60 37.99 39.08

FGCU 19Bauer, Cassie7 x2:26.98

32.75 36.99 38.35 38.89

 
Event 19  Women 500 Yard Freestyle

A4:37.89

B4:47.20

Age   SchoolName Finals Time

UNFL-FL 21Munna, Paige R1 5:04.51   9

27.49 29.62 30.48 30.81

30.90 30.81 31.04 31.05

31.48 30.83

FGCUZanoli, Emmakate2 5:09.06   4

28.10 30.54 30.99 31.34

32.00 31.42 31.61 31.60

31.11 30.35

UNFL-FL 19Burton, Grace A3 5:09.09   3

27.90 30.72 31.50 31.53

31.68 31.85 31.54 31.28

31.02 30.07

UNFL-FL 22Jansons, Annalia E4 5:13.18   2

28.60 31.03 31.63 31.73

31.71 31.70 31.61 31.62

31.98 31.57

UNFL-FL 18Jansen, Skyler A5 x5:18.08

28.20 31.36 32.04 32.51

32.70 32.71 32.61 32.25

32.25 31.45

FGCU 20Russum, Libby6 5:35.08   1

28.74 32.33 34.27 34.91

34.99 34.68 34.92 34.22

34.09 31.93

 
Event 20  Women 100 Yard Butterfly

A50.69

B53.69

Age   SchoolName Finals Time

FGCU 20Hetyei, Nori1 55.49   9

26.54 28.95

UNFL-FL 20Daley, Kayla A2 55.67   4

26.16 29.51

UNFL-FL 19Bourn, Brooke E3 57.49   3

27.17 30.32

UNFL-FL 21McCormick, Riley E4 58.50   2

27.12 31.38

FGCUDurocher, Jordan5 59.00   1

27.66 31.34

UNFL-FL 19Showfety, Reeves R6 x59.10

28.06 31.04

FGCU 21Helm, Nadia7 59.22

27.56 31.66

 
Event 21  Women 200 Yard IM

A1:53.66

B1:59.56

Age   SchoolName Finals Time

FGCU 19Bauer, Cassie1 2:02.88   9

26.69 30.69 34.88 30.62

FGCU 20Aydiner, Ipek B2 2:04.06   4

27.35 31.70 35.65 29.36

FGCU 20Hetyei, Nori3 2:05.00   3

27.68 30.45 36.09 30.78

UNFL-FL 20Daley, Kayla A4 2:07.71   2

26.85 33.06 38.37 29.43

FGCUSmith, Ella5 x2:08.86

27.72 33.74 36.75 30.65

UNFL-FL 18Kellogg, Cameron6 2:09.52   1

27.93 32.01 38.93 30.65

FGCUBurke, Mia7 x2:09.68

27.51 31.62 38.83 31.72

FGCU 18Glandt, Easton8 x2:10.27

28.21 33.47 37.54 31.05

FGCUBendall, Ali9 x2:11.01

29.29 34.35 35.83 31.54

UNFL-FL 20Loomis, Amanda E10 2:11.61

28.60 32.13 39.36 31.52

FGCU 19McMahan, Emily11 x2:13.28

28.40 34.32 39.25 31.31

UNFL-FL 22Hixenbaugh, Ellie M12 x2:14.61

30.50 34.14 37.88 32.09

FGCUJoo, Kata13 x2:16.95

28.66 35.66 38.49 34.14
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Results
 
Event 22  Women 200 Yard Freestyle Relay

A1:28.43

B1:29.21

 RelayTeam Finals Time

AUNFL-FL1 1:35.16   11

1) Torres, Victoria C 21 2) McCormick, Riley E 21

3) Noga, Abby 20 4) Bourn, Brooke E 19

24.14 24.21 23.24 23.57

BFGCU2 1:35.94   4

1) Ringwald, Sydney 18 2) Kroll, Jasmin

3) Bauer, Cassie 19 4) Helm, Nadia 21

24.21 23.16 25.30 23.27

BUNFL-FL3 1:38.28   2

1) Butler, Kendall A 20 2) Kirby, Ashley D 20

3) Hildebrand, Amelia R 22 4) Carlos, Katie L 19

24.55 24.61 24.77 24.35

CUNFL-FL4 x1:41.59

1) Jansons, Annalia E 22 2) Jansen, Skyler A 18

3) Munna, Paige R 21 4) Showfety, Reeves R 19

25.66 25.26 25.22 25.45

AFGCU--- X1:33.80

1) Gentry-Tuney, Leah 22 2) Russum, Libby 20

3) Ackley, Izzy 18 4) Burke, Mia

23.44 23.53 23.14 23.69

 
Scores - Women

 Women - Team Rankings - Through Event 22

1. Florida Gulf Coast University 254.5

2. University of North Florida 154.5


